
2024 B1 teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Team Standings

1 pollys pub Cheyenne 6/0 94/56 24 1217 6

2 mullligans sports pub Dan 4/2 81/69 18.5 1173 6

3 spotted pony Cindy 4/2 79/71 21 1168 6

4 Gllmores Joe 3/3 76/74 19 1170 6

5 Mj's saloon Bobbi 3/3 71/79 13 1103 6

6 old sante fe lounge David 2/4 77/73 21.5 1188 6

7 pub 26 chris 2/4 75/75 15 1133 6

8 slims Charles 2/4 69/81 14 1107 6

9 rounders Benny 2/4 67/83 14 1122 6

10 mudd rack vickie 2/4 61/89 9 1049 6
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2024 B1 teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Player Standings

1 Delgado, Nester 77% 23/7 271/186 9 6 0 0 1 0 5 0

2 Garza, Mike 77% 23/7 265/189 9 6 0 0 0 0 8 0

3 Bannister, Michael 76% 19/6 217/167 9 5 0 0 0 0 7 1

4 Paulk, David 75% 15/5 180/140 9 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

5 Heymer, Cheyenne 73% 22/8 264/187 9 6 0 0 0 0 6 0

6 Luther, Dan 73% 22/8 256/197 9 6 0 0 1 0 7 0

7 Lewis, Shannon 72% 18/7 222/166 9 5 0 0 2 0 5 0

8 Newberg, Benny 70% 21/9 264/186 9 6 0 0 0 0 8 2

9 Huebner, Cody 70% 21/9 247/189 8 6 0 0 0 0 7 1

10 Hubbard, Calvin 67% 20/10 252/193 8 6 0 0 0 0 5 1

11 Keen, Thomas 64% 16/9 210/175 8 5 0 0 0 0 6 0

12 Kite, Chris 63% 19/11 255/214 9 6 0 0 0 0 6 0

13 Jimenez, Juan 63% 19/11 255/202 9 6 0 0 2 0 6 0

14 Huebner, Ryan 63% 19/11 252/198 8 6 0 0 1 0 10 1

15 Jenkins, Darick 63% 19/11 250/206 8 6 1 0 1 0 5 0

16 Castillo, Victor 60% 15/10 200/176 8 5 0 0 0 0 6 0

17 atchison, coby 60% 15/10 199/177 8 5 0 0 0 0 5 0

18 eatinger, kj 60% 12/8 167/141 8 4 0 0 0 0 7 1

19 Jefferson, Ryan 57% 17/13 250/208 8 6 0 0 0 0 5 1

20 Ireland, John 57% 17/13 246/218 8 6 0 0 0 0 5 0

21 parsells, raymond 56% 14/11 204/178 8 5 1 0 0 0 5 0

22 Kennedy, Chris 56% 14/11 194/183 8 5 1 0 0 0 4 0

23 Branscum, David 53% 16/14 235/209 8 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

24 Johnson, Tyler 53% 8/7 113/110 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

25 Cordle, Charles 50% 15/15 239/234 8 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

26 Bustoz, Elida 50% 15/15 219/240 7 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

27 Prigmore, Richard 50% 10/10 153/156 8 4 0 0 0 0 5 1

28 Johnson, Ginger 50% 10/10 150/154 8 4 0 0 0 0 6 1

29 Lewis, Stephanie 50% 10/10 149/161 7 4 0 0 0 0 6 0

30 Farris, James 50% 10/10 141/139 7 4 0 0 2 0 4 0

31 Koons, Kevin 50% 5/5 77/80 8 2 0 0 0 0 3 0
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32 Rogers, Lance 50% 5/5 74/80 7 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

33 Garrett, Tim 48% 12/13 186/196 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

34 Bustoz, Joe 47% 14/16 230/237 8 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

35 Huebner, Cindy 47% 14/16 223/242 7 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

36 Hill, Zachary 47% 7/8 106/115 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

37 Dooley, Tony 45% 9/11 159/145 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

38 johnson, anthony 45% 9/11 154/165 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

39 camarillo, abel 45% 9/11 148/159 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

40 Jimenez, Tony 45% 9/11 146/160 7 4 0 0 0 0 6 0

41 Huebner, Victor 43% 13/17 227/229 8 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

42 Whitman, James 43% 13/17 217/251 7 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

43 Winn, Buddy 40% 12/18 211/245 7 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

44 Standridge, Mike 40% 12/18 205/249 7 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

45 Pickens, Bobbi 40% 10/15 182/213 7 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

46 Welch, Vickie 40% 10/15 177/211 7 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

47 Kite, Leisa 40% 10/15 176/202 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

48 Gonzales, Joe 40% 8/12 146/159 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

49 Garcia, Christian 40% 2/3 36/41 7 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

50 Allen, Keith 37% 11/19 223/246 7 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

51 Murphy, Tammy 35% 7/13 142/162 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

52 Zehner, Jennifer Ann 33% 5/10 81/132 5 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

53 ALEXANDER, DREW 30% 3/7 73/85 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

54 Stanford, Trevor 30% 3/7 68/88 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

55 tucker, kate 30% 3/7 67/88 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

56 Castleberry, Frank 28% 7/18 160/222 6 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

57 Schmidt-Witcher, Steve 27% 8/22 186/267 6 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

58 Villareal, Edward 27% 4/11 97/134 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

59 Rodriguez, Larry 27% 4/11 96/135 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

60 saiz, michael 23% 7/23 185/269 6 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

61 Medellin, Edward 20% 2/8 71/91 7 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

62 Cordle, Stephanie 20% 2/8 56/91 6 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

63 Hicks, Sherry 15% 3/17 124/180 6 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

64 Bishop, Earle 13% 2/13 92/142 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

65 Hudson, Mikinna 10% 1/9 46/96 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

66 McKinney, Melinda 0% 0/5 22/50 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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67 Fite, Joshua 0% 0/5 6/50 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Javier, Kyle - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Zavalo, Ramiro - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 Stanhope, Elizabeth - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 Martinez, Humberto - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 Kulczyk, Henry - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 Diaz, Solomon - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 Silgero, Anna - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 Read, Cheryl - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76 Flores, Anthony - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2024 B1 teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Player Standings by Team

=llmores Joe

Delgado, Nester 77% 23/7 271/186 9 6 0 0 1 0 5 0

Jimenez, Juan 63% 19/11 255/202 9 6 0 0 2 0 6 0

camarillo, abel 45% 9/11 148/159 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Jimenez, Tony 45% 9/11 146/160 7 4 0 0 0 0 6 0

Gonzales, Joe 40% 8/12 146/159 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Garcia, Christian 40% 2/3 36/41 7 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Villareal, Edward 27% 4/11 97/134 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Medellin, Edward 20% 2/8 71/91 7 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

mudd rack vickie

Bustoz, Elida 50% 15/15 219/240 7 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

Farris, James 50% 10/10 141/139 7 4 0 0 2 0 4 0

Bustoz, Joe 47% 14/16 230/237 8 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

Welch, Vickie 40% 10/15 177/211 7 5 0 0 0 0 4 0

Schmidt-Witcher, Steve 27% 8/22 186/267 6 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

Rodriguez, Larry 27% 4/11 96/135 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Javier, Kyle - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zavalo, Ramiro - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stanhope, Elizabeth - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

old sante fe lounge David

atchison, coby 60% 15/10 199/177 8 5 0 0 0 0 5 0

Jefferson, Ryan 57% 17/13 250/208 8 6 0 0 0 0 5 1

parsells, raymond 56% 14/11 204/178 8 5 1 0 0 0 5 0

Branscum, David 53% 16/14 235/209 8 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

Dooley, Tony 45% 9/11 159/145 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

ALEXANDER, DREW 30% 3/7 73/85 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Stanford, Trevor 30% 3/7 68/88 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

pollys pub Cheyenne

Garza, Mike 77% 23/7 265/189 9 6 0 0 0 0 8 0

Heymer, Cheyenne 73% 22/8 264/187 9 6 0 0 0 0 6 0

Lewis, Shannon 72% 18/7 222/166 9 5 0 0 2 0 5 0
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Castillo, Victor 60% 15/10 200/176 8 5 0 0 0 0 6 0

Lewis, Stephanie 50% 10/10 149/161 7 4 0 0 0 0 6 0

Zehner, Jennifer Ann 33% 5/10 81/132 5 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Diaz, Solomon - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

slims Charles

Keen, Thomas 64% 16/9 210/175 8 5 0 0 0 0 6 0

Cordle, Charles 50% 15/15 239/234 8 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

Garrett, Tim 48% 12/13 186/196 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

Winn, Buddy 40% 12/18 211/245 7 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

Standridge, Mike 40% 12/18 205/249 7 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

Cordle, Stephanie 20% 2/8 56/91 6 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Flores, Anthony - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

spotted pony Cindy

Huebner, Cody 70% 21/9 247/189 8 6 0 0 0 0 7 1

Huebner, Ryan 63% 19/11 252/198 8 6 0 0 1 0 10 1

Koons, Kevin 50% 5/5 77/80 8 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

Huebner, Cindy 47% 14/16 223/242 7 6 0 0 0 0 4 0

Huebner, Victor 43% 13/17 227/229 8 6 0 0 0 0 3 0

Murphy, Tammy 35% 7/13 142/162 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Martinez, Humberto - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mj's saloon Bobbi

Jenkins, Darick 63% 19/11 250/206 8 6 1 0 1 0 5 0

Ireland, John 57% 17/13 246/218 8 6 0 0 0 0 5 0

Johnson, Tyler 53% 8/7 113/110 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Hill, Zachary 47% 7/8 106/115 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

johnson, anthony 45% 9/11 154/165 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

Pickens, Bobbi 40% 10/15 182/213 7 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

Hudson, Mikinna 10% 1/9 46/96 5 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

Fite, Joshua 0% 0/5 6/50 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

mullligans sports pub Dan

Paulk, David 75% 15/5 180/140 9 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

Luther, Dan 73% 22/8 256/197 9 6 0 0 1 0 7 0

eatinger, kj 60% 12/8 167/141 8 4 0 0 0 0 7 1

Kennedy, Chris 56% 14/11 194/183 8 5 1 0 0 0 4 0

Whitman, James 43% 13/17 217/251 7 6 0 0 0 0 4 0
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tucker, kate 30% 3/7 67/88 7 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Bishop, Earle 13% 2/13 92/142 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Kulczyk, Henry - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

pub 26 chris

Bannister, Michael 76% 19/6 217/167 9 5 0 0 0 0 7 1

Kite, Chris 63% 19/11 255/214 9 6 0 0 0 0 6 0

Prigmore, Richard 50% 10/10 153/156 8 4 0 0 0 0 5 1

Johnson, Ginger 50% 10/10 150/154 8 4 0 0 0 0 6 1

Kite, Leisa 40% 10/15 176/202 7 5 0 0 0 0 3 0

Castleberry, Frank 28% 7/18 160/222 6 5 0 0 0 0 2 0

McKinney, Melinda 0% 0/5 22/50 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

rounders Benny

Newberg, Benny 70% 21/9 264/186 9 6 0 0 0 0 8 2

Hubbard, Calvin 67% 20/10 252/193 8 6 0 0 0 0 5 1

Rogers, Lance 50% 5/5 74/80 7 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

Allen, Keith 37% 11/19 223/246 7 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

saiz, michael 23% 7/23 185/269 6 6 0 0 0 0 2 0

Hicks, Sherry 15% 3/17 124/180 6 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

Silgero, Anna - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Read, Cheryl - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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